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Řešení 

1. 

a) ne 

b) ne 

c) ano 

d) ne 

e) ano 

f) ne 

g) ne 

h) ano 

i) ano 

j) ano 

 

2. a 

 

3. d 

 

4. b 

 

5. 

a) inspirace 

b) optimismus 

c) typický 

d) tendenčnost 

e) formovat 

f) redigování 

g) recitace 

h) rétorický 

 


